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Region 1

Christopher King

Calloway County

2108 College Farm Rd

Murray, KY 42071

Phone (work): 270-762-7375

Phone (cell): 270-293-1494

Fax: (270)762-7380

Email: christopher.king@calloway.kyschools.us
Site: Calloway County

Comments:
Friday 13th & Saturday 14th
Weigh-ins: 6:00pm & 9:00am
trackwrestling operator:
Chris King - 270-293-1494
christopher.king@calloway.kyschools.us

Region 2
Scott Bogard
Assistant Principal
Meade County
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY 40108
Phone (work): 270-422-7515 x4503
Phone (cell): 270-547-9697
Fax: (270)422-3928
Email: scott.bogard@meade.kyschools.us
Site: Meade County

Comments:
Trackwrestling operator: Mike Mitchell
Friday 13th & Saturday 14th
Weigh-ins 5:45 pm & 8:30 am

Region 3

Craig Webb
Athletic Director
Pleasure Ridge Park
5901 Greenwood Rd
Louisville, KY 40258
Phone (work): 502-485-8554
Phone (cell): 502-777-8929
Fax: (502)485-8093
Email: craig.webb@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Pleasure Ridge Park
Comments:

Friday 13th

Weigh-ins

Saturday 14th

Weigh-ins 8:00 am

Region 4
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY 40208
Phone (work): 502-485-8489
Phone (cell): 502-485-8489
Fax: (502) 485-8035
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: DuPont Manual

Comments:
Friday 13th & Saturday 14th
Weigh-ins 5:00 pm & 8 am
trackwrestling operator:
Evan Geraci Assistant Coach duPont Manual
evan.geraci@jefferson.kyschools.us
502-558-2685
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Region 5
Steve Stonebraker
Assistant Athletic Director
Woodford County
180 Frankfort Street
Versailles, KY 40383
Phone (work): 859-873-5434 ext.3218
Phone (cell): 859-339-2874
Fax: (859)873-7731
Email: steve.stonebraker@woodford.kyschools.us
Site: Woodford County

Comments:
Saturday 14th
weigh-ins 8:30 am
trackwrestling operator:
David Graves 859-509-7215
david.graves@woodford.kyschools.us

Region 6
Randy Borchers
Athletic Director
Cooper
2855 Longbranch Road
Union, KY 41091
Phone (work): 859-384-4534
Phone (cell): 859-394-4026
Fax: (859) 384-5049
Email: randy.borchers@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Cooper
Comments:
Friday 13th & Saturday 14th
Weigh-ins 4:30pm & 8:30am
trackwresling operator: James Wilburs

Region 7
Ryan Harrington
Athletic Director
Bryan Station
201 Eastin Road
Lexington, KY 40505
Phone (work): (859)381-3310
Phone (cell): (859)699-9253
Fax: (859) 381-3330
Email: ryan.harrington@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Bryan Station
Comments:
Friday 13th & Saturday 14th
Weigh-ins 5pm & 8am
TrackWrestling operator:
JJ Townsend

mauigreatwhites@yahoo.com
(859)707-6480

Region 8
Todd Cassell
Coach
Belfry
27678 US 119N
Belfry, KY 41514
Phone (work): 606-237-3900
Phone (cell): 606-793-4060
Fax: 606-237-5119
Email: todd.cassell@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Belfry

Comments:
Saturday 14th
Weigh-ins 9:00 am
Trackwrestling operator: Ryan Chapman
ryan.chapman@pike.kyschools.us
606-625-7551
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